linklanden.com      30
Concertina Razor Wire
CATALOG
Fencing System
Tel: +86-15383793340 WhatsApp: +86-15383793340
WeChat: +86-15383793340

individually along the wall or the top of the buildings to form a certain obstacles
against intruders. It is also popularly used along the top of the metal fences offering
strengthened barriers with sharp blades and barbs.Razor wire is made by hot-dipped
galvanized blade or stainless steel blade, high tensile strength core wire( steel wire with
1200mpa tensile strength or stainless steel wire).
Concertina Razor Wire
Fencing System      85
           Specification
  Specifications of Razor wire
The Coil Diameter No. of loops Length Per Coil Razor Wire Types Notes
450 mm 33 7–8 m CBT-60.65 single coil
500 mm 56 12–13 m CBT-60.65 single coil
700 mm 56 13–14 m CBT-60.65 single coil
960 mm 56 14–15 m CBT-60.65 single coil
450 mm 56 8–9 m(3 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
500 mm 56 9–10 m (3 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
600 mm 56 10–11 m (3 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
600 mm 56 8–10 m (5 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
700 mm 56 8–10 m (5 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
800 mm 56 11–13 m (5 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
900 mm 56 12–14 m (5 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
960 mm 56 13–15 m (5 clips) BTO-10.12.18.22.28.30 cross type
  Razor wire type
Item Blade Style
Thickness
(mm)
Wire Dia.
(mm)
Barb Length
(mm)
Barb Width
(mm)
Barb spacing
(mm)
BTO-12 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 12±1 15±1 26±1
BTO-18 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 18±1 15±1 33±1
BTO-22 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 22±1 15±1 34±1
BTO-28 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 28±1 15±1 45±1
BTO-30 0.5±0.05 2.5±0.1 30±1 18±1 45±1
CBT-60 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 60±2 32±1 100±2
CBT-65 0.6±0.05 2.5±0.1 65±2 21±1 100±2
linklanden.com      29